Picture Time Division
8:00am Rookie
8:05am Rookie
8:15am Rookie
8:20am Rookie
8:30am Rookie
8:35am Rookie
8:45am Rookie
8:50am Rookie
9:00am Major
9:05am Major
9:20am Intermediate
9:25am Intermediate
9:35am Intermediate
9:40am Intermediate
BREAK PARADE
11:00am Minor
11:05am Minor
11:10am Minor
11:15am Minor

2019 schedule

Age Group Team Name
4-5 yrs old Amazing Athletes
4-5 yrs old Latham 76 Diner
4-5 yrs old Nationwide Elaine Ramundo
4-5 yrs old Kids Express Learning Center
4-5 yrs old Southwoods Pediatric Dentistry
4-5 yrs old Awards By Walsh
4-5 yrs old Colby Body & Fender
4-5 yrs old Kinderhook Bank
11-12 yrsold Penny Lane
11-12 yrsold  Williams Financial
9-10 yrs old CAP COM FCU
9-10 yrs old Colonie Elks
9-10 yrs old S & S Food
9-10 yrs old Mel Carr Electric
BREAK FOR PARADE
6 yrs old Carpet One
6 yrs old Chem Treat
6 yrs old Burger 21
6 yrs old Decker's Pondscapes
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4/27 Game Manager

No Game Peter Buckley

No Game Gregg Collar

No Game Vince Commisso
No Game Jason Driscoll

No Game Matt Englat

No Game Peter Gannon

No Game George Weatherwax
No Game Deven Van Wormer
11:30am Matt Maron
11:30am Kevin McGarry
11:30am Hank Mora
11:30am Steve Podlucky
11:30am Dave Lavoie
11:30am Michael Clemente
PARADE BREAK

12:00 noon Brendan Kane
12:00 noon Adam Sawyer
12:00 noon Scott Heid

12:00 noon Mitch Tombs



11:25am
11:30am

11:35am
11:40am

11:45am
11:50am

12:00pm
12:05pm

12:15pm
12:20pm

12:30pm
12:35pm

12:45pm
12:50pm

12:55pm
1:00pm

1:10pm
1:15pm

Minor
Minor

Major
Major

Intermediate
Intermediate

Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior

Major
Major

Intermediate
Intermediate

Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior

6 yrs old
6 yrs old

11-12 yrs old
11-12 yrs old

9-10 yrs old
9-10 yrs old

7-8 yrs old
7-8 yrs old

7-8 yrs old
7-8 yrs old

11-12 yrs old
11-12 yrs old

9-10 yrs old
9-10 yrs old

7-8 yrs old
7-8 yrs old

7-8 yrs old
7-8 yrs old

2019 schedule

Stewart's Shops
J & J Service

Casey Law
Gialanella Family Dentistry

518 Realty
Utility Software Acquistion

Abele Tractor
Ben's Green Drakkoman

Pioneer Bank
Adirondack Orthodontics

JBT Construction
Garage Kings

Adirondack Orthodontics
Bell Financial

Mel Carr Electric
Bella Napoli

Joe Contois Home Inspection

Apex Turf
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12:00 noon
12:00 noon

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

2pm
2pm

2pm
2pm

2pm
2pm

2pm
2pm

Jon Wilcox
Jeffrey Abdelnour

Rich Hurley
Richard Belliss

Scott Bedard
Nick Cioffi

Steve Goetz
Jason Driscoll

Sean Organ
Joe Campagna

James Tervay
Jayson Townsend

Sean Gavin
Dan McCarty

Brian Hamlin
Jon Leisner

John Moustakas
Mike Carroll
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